374
Hydraulic Jacks & Tools Electric hydraulic power packs
PYE and PY
Electric hydraulic power packs
Single-stage and two-stage
Power packs are easy to operate as they are fully assem-
bled and easy to control.
The use of power packs is always recommended when

PY-22/3/50/3 M – – – • • – – – 2.2 18.0 2.1
PY-22/3/50/4 M – – – • – • – – 2.2 18.0 2.1
PY-22/3/30/3 E – – • – – – • – 2.2 18.0 2.1
PY-22/3/30/4 E – – • – – – – • 2.2 18.0 2.1
PY-22/3/50/3 E – – – • – – • – 2.2 18.0 2.1
PY-22/3/50/4 E – – – • – – – • 2.2 18.0 2.1
Single-stage electric hydraulic power packs, 700 bar
Model Reservoir size Control valve (directional valve) Motor- Displacement
manual valve solenoid valve power l/min
10 l 20 l 30 l 50 l 3/3-way 4/3-way 3/3-way 4/3-way kw 0 - 700 bar
PYE-03/3/10/3 M • – – – 0.35 0.3
PYE-03/3/10/4 M • – – – 0.35 0.3
PYE-07/3/10/3 M • – – – 0.75 0.6
PYE-07/3/10/4 M • – – – 0.75 0.6
PYE-07/3/20/4 M – • – – 0.5 0.6
PYE-11/3/20/3 M – • – – 1.1 1.0
PYE-11/3/20/4 M – • – – 1.1 1.0
PYE-11/3/30/4 M – – • – 1.1 1.0
PYE-22/3/20/3 M – • – – 2.2 2.1
PYE-22/3/20/4 M – • – – 2.2 2.1
PYE-22/3/30/4 M – – • – 2.2 2.1
PYE-22/3/50/4 M – – – • 2.2 2.1
All
valve and reservoir combinations
available.
High-performance electric hydraulic power packs, 700 bar, single-stage
Model Reservoir size Control valve (directional valve) Motor- Displacement
manual valve solenoid valve power l/min
50 l 70 l 100 l 150 l 3/3-way 4/3-way 3/3-way 4/3-way kw 0 - 700 bar
PYE-40/3/50/4 M • – – – 4.0 2.7
PYE-55/3/70/4 M – • – – 5.5 4.0
PYE-75/3/100/4 M – – • – 7.5 6.0
PYE-110/3/150/4 M – – – • 11.0 8.0
PYE-180/3/150/4 M – – – • 18.0 12.0
All
valve and reservoir combinations
available.
377